THE DATASHEET OF
AD8005ARTZ-REEL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
270 MHz, 400 μA
Current Feedback Amplifier
Data Sheet AD8005
Rev. B Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RJ-5)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding Code
AD8005ANZ –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD8005ARZ –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N]  R-8
AD8005ARZ-REEL –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N]  R-8
AD8005ARZ-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N]  R-8
AD8005ARTZ-R2 –40°C to +85°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-5 H05
AD8005ARTZ-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 5-Lead Small Outline Transistor Package [SOT-23] RJ-5 H05
AD8005AR-EBZ  Evaluation Board
AD8005ART-EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-178-AA
10°
5°
0°
SEATING
PLANE
1.90
BSC
0.95 BSC
0.60
BSC
5
1 2 3
4
3.00
2.90
2.80
3.00
2.80
2.60
1.70
1.60
1.50
1.30
1.15
0.90
0.15 MAX
0.05 MIN
1.45 MAX
0.95 MIN
0.20 MAX
0.08 MIN
0.50 MAX
0.35 MIN
0.55
0.45
0.35
11
-0
1-
20
10
-A
Rev. B | Page 13 of 16
AD8005 Data Sheet
NOTES
Rev. B | Page 14 of 16
Data Sheet AD8005
NOTES
Rev. B | Page 15 of 16
AD8005 Data Sheet
NOTES
©1996–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and